Eidsvold Saturday 3 October, 2020

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 EIDSVOLD RURAL BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

1030 metres

01

02

03

04
05
06

07

09
10

11

12

$8000
Walshie(Bob Murray)

Triage(Bob Murray)
Patche Gift(David Reynolds)

Belzu(Alan J Jones)
Bris Vegas(Rodney Hay)
Kruger(Darryl Gardiner)

True Myth(Bevan Johnson)

Blazing Ash(Damien Rideout)
Dave's Valor(Andrew Hayward)

Ms Wicked Nicci(Cheryl Rogers)

Lighthorse(Robert Hand)

Handicap

1200 metres

01
02
03
04

05
06

07
08

09

10

12

$8450
Stazzana(Corey & Kylie Geran)
Supalux (Barry Gill)
Varsity(Rodney Hay)

Brigalow Queen(Glenn
Richardson)

Craiglea Arion(Krystle Johnston)

Queenofmainstreet(David
Reynolds)

Ourlastpenny(Bob Murray)
Her Option(Cheryl Rogers)

Reliable Lass (NZ)(William Melvin)
Life's a Witch(Andrew Hayward)

Bauhinia Drum(Denis Schultz)

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

Ms Melea
Castle

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Robert Faehr
Matthew Gray

Mrs Hannah
Richardson

Ms Rebecca
Wilson

Jason Missen

Maurie
Crawford

Ms Cheryl
Rogers

Ms Hannah
Phillips

Gary Geran
Robert Faehr
Matthew Gray
Mrs Hannah
Richardson
Sally Sweeney

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Jason Missen
Ms Cheryl
Rogers

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan
Maurie
Crawford

Ms Melea
Castle

01:30PM
10 65.5

11 63.0

8 61.5

5 61.0
60.5
9 575

4 575

7 56.5
6 56.5

2 55.0

3 55.0

SLATER ROAD SERVICES BURNETT TO THE VALLEY Class B

02:10PM

9 60.0
12 60.0
2 58.0

56.5

3 56.5
56.0

5 555
7 55.0

8 55.0

6 55.0

10 55.0

13 (EM)Cimarron Kid(Malcolm Bailey) Ms Hannah 11 55.0

Phillips
3 PAST MEMBERS MEMORIAL Maiden Plate
1350 metres $8000 02:45PM

01 Antipodean Lad(Graeme Postle) Ms Hannah 10 58.5
Phillips

02 Big Gee(Ben Waldron) Robert Faehr 4 58.5

03  Motal(Jennifer Williams) Gary Geran 6 58.5

04  Stoneleigh Jackson(Stacey Ms Leeanne 3 585
Mesken) McCoy

05  Youpe(Kym Afford) Mrs Shannyn 7 58.5
Stephan

06  All in Sync(Mark W Lewis) Ms Melea 1 56.5
Castle

07 Boomtown Babe(Robert G Smith) Ms Emma 2 56.5
MacPherson

08 LADY MAGIC(Rebecca Kerwin) Mrs Hannah 8 56.5
Richardson

09 Ms Spicy(Patrick Sexton) Sally Sweeney 56.5

10  Wyeth(Norma King) Matthew Gray 56.5

4 GITSHAM RACING QTIS RATINGS BAND 0 - 50 Handicap
1350 metres QTIS: $13000 , Non QTIS: $5000 03:25PM

01 Prestissimo(Mark W Lewis) Robert Faehr 11 60.0

02 Cyclone Kaycee(Troy Pascoe) Mrs Hannah 4 59.5
Richardson

03 Idalia's Dream(Lee Kiernan) Matthew Gray 9 59.0

05 Tedder Express(Laura Cronan) Mrs Shannyn 1 58.5
Stephan

06 All Ellie(Corey & Kylie Geran) Gary Geran 8 57.5

07 Rock Me Hussey(Cheryl Rogers) Ms Cheryl 3 57.5
Rogers

08 My Certain(Bob Murray) Jason Missen 7 57.0

09 Telloff(Barry P Phillips) Ms Hannah 6 56.5
Phillips

10  Hezagigolo(William Melvin) Sally Sweeney 56.0

11 Boltin' Desire(Jason Judge) Ms Emma 55.0
MacPherson

12 Lucifer's Angel(Denis Schultz) Ms Melea 10 55.0
Castle

5 GREENUP EIDSVOLD STATION EIDSVOLD CUP BENCHMARK 6
Handicap

1350 metres

01

02

03

04
05

06
07
08

09

$9500
Palace Tycoon(Jason Judge)

Shuda Known Better(Bevan
Johnson)

Havashout(Kym Afford)

Layla's Lad(Bob Murray)

Rather Salubrious (NZ)(David
Reynolds)

Coach(Rodney Hay)
Delchuzy(Corey & Kylie Geran)
Torriente(Laura Cronan)

Craiglea Simmo(Krystle Johnston)

Ms Emma
MacPherson

Ms Rebecca
Wilson

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

Jason Missen

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Matthew Gray
Gary Geran

Ms Melea
Castle

Sally Sweeney

04:12PM
3 63.0

1 61.0

8 58.0

4 58.0
6 57.5

7 57.0
56.5
5 55.0

2 55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




