Eidsvold Saturday 3 October, 2020

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

RACING QUEENSLAND

	1 EIDSVOLD RURAL BENCHMARK 60 Handicap 1030 metres \$8000			13 M	(EM)Cimarron Kid(Malcolm Bailey)	Ms Hannah Phillips			5 GREENUP EIDSVOLD STATION EIDSVOLD CUP BENCHMARK 6 Handicap				
01	Walshie(Bob Murray)	Mrs Shannyn	10 65.	5 2 0	ST MEMBERS MEMORIAL Maiden	Diato			135	0 metres \$9500		04:12PM	
		Stephan			50 metres \$8000	Plate	02:	45PM	01	Palace Tycoon(Jason Judge)	Ms Emma	3 63.0	
02	Triage(Bob Murray)	Ms Melea	11 63.			Ms Hannah		58.5	02	Chuda Known Dattar (Davian	MacPherson	1 61 0	
02		Castle	0 (1		Antipodean Lad(Graeme i Ostie)	Phillips	10	50.5	02	Shuda Known Better(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Rebecca Wilson	1 61.0	
03	Patche Gift(David Reynolds)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	8 61.	.5 02	Big Gee(Ben Waldron)	Robert Faehr	4	58.5	03	Havashout(Kym Afford)	Mrs Shannyn	8 58.0	
04	Belzu(Alan J Jones)	Robert Faehr	5 61.	0 03	Motal(Jennifer Williams)	Gary Geran	6	58.5			Stephan		
05	Bris Vegas(Rodney Hay)	Matthew Gray	1 60.	5 04		Ms Leeanne	3	58.5	04	Layla's Lad(Bob Murray)	Jason Missen	4 58.0	
06	Kruger(Darryl Gardiner)	Mrs Hannah	9 57.		Mesken)	МсСоу	_		05	Rather Salubrious (NZ)(David	Ms Leeanne	6 57.5	
		Richardson		05	Youpe(Kym Afford)	Mrs Shannyn Stephan	/	58.5	06	Reynolds) Coach(Rodney Hay)	McCoy Matthew Gray	7 57.0	
07	True Myth(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Rebecca	4 57.	.5 06	All in Sync(Mark W Lewis)	Ms Melea	1	56.5	00	Delchuzy(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Gary Geran	9 56.5	
09	Blazing Ash(Damien Rideout)	Wilson Jason Missen	7 56.			Castle	_		08	Torriente(Laura Cronan)	Ms Melea	5 55.0	
10	Dave's Valor(Andrew Hayward)	Maurie	6 56.	07	Boomtown Babe(Robert G Smith)	Ms Emma	2	56.5	00		Castle	5 55.0	
10		Crawford	0 50.			MacPherson	_		09	Craiglea Simmo(Krystle Johnston)	Sally Sweeney	2 55.0	
11	Ms Wicked Nicci(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl	2 55.	0 08	LADY MAGIC(Rebecca Kerwin)	Mrs Hannah Richardson	8	56.5					
		Rogers		. 09	Ms Spicy(Patrick Sexton)	Sally Sweeney	5	56.5					
12	Lighthorse(Robert Hand)	Ms Hannah Phillips	3 55.	0 10		Matthew Gray		56.5					
Har	2 SLATER ROAD SERVICES BURNETT TO THE VALLEY Handicap			13	TSHAM RACING QTIS RATINGS B 50 metres QTIS: \$13000 , Non () 25PM					
120	00 metres \$8450		02:10P	M 01	Prestissimo(Mark W Lewis)	Robert Faehr	11	60.0					
01	Stazzana(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Gary Geran	9 60.	. 01	Cyclone Kaycee(Troy Pascoe)	Mrs Hannah	4	59.5					
02	Supalux (Barry Gill)	Robert Faehr	12 60.	-		Richardson	•	50.0					
03	Varsity(Rodney Hay)	Matthew Gray	2 58.		(,	Matthew Gray		59.0					
04	Brigalow Queen(Glenn Richardson)	Mrs Hannah Richardson	4 56.	5 05	Tedder Express(Laura Cronan)	Mrs Shannyn Stephan	1	58.5					
05	Craiglea Arion(Krystle Johnston)	Sally Sweeney	3 56.	5 06	All Ellie(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Gary Geran	8	57.5					
06	Queenofmainstreet(David Reynolds)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	1 56.	0 07	Rock Me Hussey(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl Rogers	3	57.5					
07	Ourlastpenny(Bob Murray)	Jason Missen	5 55.	5 08	My Certain(Bob Murray)	Jason Missen	7	57.0					
08	Her Option(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl Rogers	7 55.	0 09	Telloff(Barry P Phillips)	Ms Hannah Phillips	6	56.5					
09	Reliable Lass (NZ)(William Melvin)	Mrs Shannyn	8 55.	0 10	Hezagigolo(William Melvin)	Sally Sweeney	2	56.0					
		Stephan		11	Boltin' Desire(Jason Judge)	Ms Emma	5	55.0					
10	Life's a Witch(Andrew Hayward)	Maurie Crawford	6 55.	0 12	Lucifer's Angel(Denis Schultz)	MacPherson Ms Melea	10	55.0					
12	Bauhinia Drum(Denis Schultz)	Ms Melea Castle	10 55.			Castle	10	55.0					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.